APPETIZERS

Shoo-Mai 8.50

Steamed egg flour dumplings stuffed with
ground pork, shrimp, and vegetables

Crab Rangoon 9.50
Popcorn Chicken S & 10.50

Crispy coating on the outside with juicy flavors
packed on the inside, a new must try item!

Vegetable Spring Rolls 5.95
Egg Rolls 6.95
With ground pork and shrimp

Boneless Spareribs 8.95
Beijing Ravioli 8.95
Scallion Pancake 750
Chicken Wings 12.50
Chicken Fingers 9.50
Chicken Teriyaki 11.95
Beef Teriyaki 13.95
Edamame 5.50

Boiled soybeans with sea salt and lime

Gyoza 795
Pan fried pork and vegetable ravioli

Salt & Pepper Wings 15.50
Szechuan Style Wings_s 15.50
Bo Bo For Two 2795

Egqg rolls, chicken fingers, chicken wings,
boneless spareribs, beef teriyaki, shrimp tempura,
and crab rangoon ($13.95 per additional serving)

50UPS
Small Large
Hot & Sour Soup » 425 795
Wonton Soup 4.25 795
Miso Soup 395 750

West Lake Beef Soup® 5.95 1150
A type of egg drop soup with silky texture
and topped with cilantro and white pepper

POULTRY
Chicken Lettuce Wraps 14.50
With pine nuts and Hosin sauce
Sweet & Sour Chicken 12.95
General Gau's Chickens 14.95
Chicken with Vegetables 15.95
Kung Pao Chicken s 15.95

With peanuts

Chicken with Cashew Nuts 15.95
Chicken in Garlic Sauce J 15.95
Orange Flavored Chicken$& 15.95

Lightly battered, sweet citrus chili sauce

BEEF AND PORK
Mongolian Beef 18.50

Sweet soy glaze, garlic, snipped onion

Beef with Mushrooms

in Oyster Sauce 17,50
Beef with Broccoli 17,50
Kung Pao BeefJ 18.50

Beef with Peppers & Onions 1750
Yuen Yang Spicy Beef J & 18.50

In a hot-pepper sauce on a bed of string beans
Happy Family 19.50

Beef, chicken, shrimp, and vegetables stir fried
in a delicate brown sauce

Kung Pao Three Delight J 19.50
Salt & Pepper Pork Tenderloin$ 16.50

J Items are hot and spicy.
Ask for mild, medium or extra spicy.

& Southside chef specials.

DIETARY RESTRICTIONS

Before placing your order, please inform your server
if a person in your party has a food allergy.

CHINESE CUISINCE

SEAFOOD
Shrimp Lettuce Wraps 18.50

With pine nuts and hoisin sauce
Pineapple Shrimp & 19.95
Lightly battered shrimp tossed with pineapple chunks

and drizzled in our house made pineapple sauce

Shrimp with Ginger and Scallions 19.95

Shrimp in Garlic Sauce J 18.50
Shrimp in Lobster Sauce 18.50
Shrimp with Vegetables 18.50
Salt & Pepper CalamariJ 18.50
Salt & Pepper Shrimp s 19.95
VEGETABLE

Vegetarian Delight 13.50
Dry Cooked String Beans J 13.50
With a unique blend of seasonings

Sauteed Seasonal Greens 14.95
Choice of pea pods stems, Chinese broccoli, or Shanghai green
Broccoli Sauteed in Garlic Sauce J 13.50
Home Style TofuJ 13.95

Deep fried tofu with vegetables in a brown sauce

Traditional Szechuan Mapo Tofu &  13.95

Cubed soft tofu in a spicy red chili peppercorn sauce

Green Chow Mein % 14.95
Pea pod stems, red onion, bean sprouts and celery,

served with dry noodles

(Chicken, Beef, Shrimp Available)

LO-CAL SPECIALS

All items are steamed no oil, no sugar and no starch

Steamed Chicken 15.50
With mixed vegetables

Steamed Shrimp 18.50
With mixed vegetables

Buddha’s Feast 13.50

Steamed mixed vegetables, broccoli, baby corn

RICE AND NOODLES

Fried Rice 9.95

Choice of chicken, beef, pork, shrimp, or veggie

Spinach Fried Rice (White) 12.95
Southern Fried Rice (White) 12.95
House Fried Rice 12.95
Lo Mein 10.95

Salt egg noodles stir fried with a choice of
beef, chicken, pork, shrimp, or veggie

House Lo Mein 12.95

Singapore Rice Noodles J & 14.50
Thin rice noodles, light curry sauce and scrambled eggs with
beef, chicken, shrimp, and veggies (without curry available)

Pad Thai 14.50

Flat rice noodles with combination of chicken, shrimp,
veggies, and crushed peanut

Jajang Noodles J & 14.50
Soft noodle in fried bean sauce

White Rice Small 2.00  Large 3.00
Sushi Rice Small 4.00  Large 8.00

MALA SPICY POT

Traditional Szechuan style with a variety of flavor
(Spicy, flowery, salty, sweet, bitter, smokey)

Mala Beef S 19.95
Mala Chicken S 19.95
Mala Tofu S 16.95
Mala Combination 22.95

BANQUET & CATERING

Our classic banquet, prepared in authentic
Chinese tradition, suits every occasion and taste
starting at $30.00 per person. Minimum of 20 guests.

Our private function room is available
for your personal or professional event.

Please consult our manager for recommended
banquets menus or to plan your own special event.
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LUNCH SPECIALS

Served daily 11:30 am to 2:30 pm (Exclude holidays and Sunday

Served with pork fried rice or with white rice

Sweet and Sour Chicken

Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Kung Pao Chicken with Peanuts J
General Gau's Chicken

Sauteed Chicken with Vegetables
Beef with Broccoli

Beef with Peppers and Onions
Sauteed Shrimp with Vegetables

Shrimp in Lobster Sauce

L10 Vegetarian Delight

L1

Jajang Noodles (Not served with rice)

Combo #1
Chicken fingers, chicken wing, and boneless spare

Combo #2
Beef skewers, crab rangoon; egg rolls

I
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13

14

15
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JAPANESCE
LUNCH SPECIALS

Sashimi Lunch
Select raw fish filet

Sushi Lunch
Select nigiri sushi with choice of either
California roll or Spicy Tuna roll

Double Roll

Crazy roll and spicy tuna roll

Maki Lunch

Choice of two rolls, one each from A and B:

11.95

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

13.50

13.50

13.95

13.95

20.50

18.50

16.95

16.50

A.Tuna, Salmon, Shrimp, or Eel With choice of cucumber or avocado

B. Spicy Tuna, California, or Vegetable Roll

Sashimi and Double Roll

Chef choice of raw fish, California roll, and Spicy Tuna roll

Sashimi & Sushi Lunch

Chef choice sushi, sashimi, and Tuna roll

2750

32.50
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SUSHI BAR

Carpaccio
Spicy Garlic Basil Sauce, Choice of Tuna, Salmon or Yellowtail

Pepper Tuna with Ponzu Sauce
Yellowtail in Chili Yuzu Sauce

Naruto

Choice of Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail or Crab stick roll
with avocado thinly cucumber and Tobiko

(spicy option is available)

Magura Awase
Spicy Tuna with Fish Roe, Tempura flake,
Seaweed Salad and Avocado

Spicy Roll Combo

Tuna, Salmon, and Crab Stick

Sushi Deluxe
Chef select 10 pcs Sushi, Tuna Roll, and Cucumber Roll

Sashimi Deluxe
Chef select 18 pcs raw fish fillet

Sushi & Sashimi Deluxe
7 pcs Sushi, 12 pc Sashimi & Chef Specials Rolls

Sushi & Sashimi Lover
10 pc Sushi, 15 pcs Sashimi & 2 Chef Specials Rolls

SALAD

House Salad Mustard Dressing
Seaweed Salad sesame Dressing

Avocado & Crab Stick Salad

Mayonnaise Dressing

Sashimi Salad Lemon Dressing

J Items are hot and spicy.
Ask for mild, medium or extra spicy.

& Southside chef specials.

15.50

17.50

15.50

15.50

14.50

25.95

32.95

35.95

54.95

75.95

5.95
795

12.95

15.95

ROLLED SUSHI

Avocado Roll
Cucumber Roll
Sweet Potato Roll

Garden Roll

Assortment of vegetables

Tuna Roll
Salmon Roll

Spicy Roll

Choice of Tuna, Salmon, and Yellowtail

Eel Avocado Roll
Eel Cucumber Roll

Philadelphia Roll

Smoked Salmon, Scallion, and Cream Cheese

Alaska Roll

Salmon, Avocado, and Cucumber

California Roll
Crab Meat, Cucumber, Avocado & Roe

Shrimp Tempura Roll
Yellowtail Jalapeno Roll

Crazy Roll

Shrimp tempura, avocado, cucumber and spicy mayo

Rainbow Roll

Caterpillar Roll
Eel, Cucumber, Avocado and roe rolled
in the shape of a Caterpillar

Sweetheart Roll
Spicy Tuna, Salmon Crunch Avocado with Soybean Paper

Red Lion Roll
Shrimp tempura topped with spicy tuna and tobiko

6.50

6.50

750

8.50

8.50

8.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.25

8.50

12.50

11.50

12.50

15.50

16.50

18.50

17.50

ROLLED SUSHI

Red Sox Roll 18.50

Eel, Crab Meat and Avocado in a Soybean Paper

Bruins Roll 18.50
King Crab, Avocado, Apples, and Garlic topped with Salmon

Celtic Roll 19.50

Spicy King Crab, Lobster, Mango, and Tempura Flake
in a Soybean Paper

Patriot Roll 19.50

Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail, Cucumber, with White Soybean
paper and Wasabi Mayo

Snow Mountain Roll 18.50
Shrimp Tempura topped King Crab with Mayo

Sunset Roll 19.50
Shrimp Tempura and Lobster wrapped with Mango

Kamikaze Roll 20.50

Spicy King Crab Mango and Avocado topped with
Sea Scallop, Kiwi Tobiko

French Cake Roll 21.50

Spicy Tuna, Avocado, Cucumber, Soybean Paper
wrapped with Albacore and Salmon, Color Tobiko

Godzilla Roll 21.50
King Crab, Avocado, Shrimp Tempura topped with
Eel and Tobiko

Southside Roll 21.50

King Crab, Avocado and Seaweed topped with
Salmon and Jalapeno

Golden Phoenix 21.50

Spicy Shrimp, Cucumber, Mango, topped with Tuna,
Salmon, Albacore, Mayo, and Torched

Angry Dragon 21.50
Shrimp Tempura, Spicy Tuna, and Papaya topped with
Spicy King Crab

DIETARY RESTRICTIONS

Before placing your order, please inform your server
if a person in your party has a food allergy.

SUSHI AND SASHIMI

Raw or cooked seafood over rice served 2 pieces per order
Any of the above may be ordered as Sashimi
(3 pieces additional $2.50)

Crab Stick Kani 5.50
Mackerel saba 6.95
Octopus Tako 6.95
Salmon sake 750
Salmon Roe kura 795
Striped Bass Suzuki 6.95
Scallop Hotategai 795
Shrimp ebi 6.50
Smoked Salmon 750
Squid Ika 6.95
Tuna Maguro 795
Spicy Tuna 795
White Tuna 6.95
Flying Fish Roe Masago 6.50
Eel Unagi 750
Egg Tamago 5.50
Yellolwtail Hamachi 795
Fatty Tuna Toro Market Price
Sea Urchin uni Market Price
Red Snapper Tai Market Price

FINE ASIAN CUISINE
COCKTAIL LOUNGE

508.478.1001
508.478.2001

146 South Main Street
Milford, MA 01757

Monday - Thursday
11:30 am - 10 pm

Friday & Saturday
11:30 am - 11pm

Sunday
12 noon - 10 pm

SouthSideAsianCuisine.com
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