APPETIZERS

APPEIIZERS			
Shoo-Mai Steamed egg flour dumplings stuffed with ground pork, shrimp, and vegetables	8.50		
Crab Rangoon	9.50		
Popcorn Chicken J * Crispy coating on the outside with juicy flavors packed on the inside, a new must try item!	10.50		
Vegetable Spring Rolls	5.95		
Egg Rolls With ground pork and shrimp	6.95		
Boneless Spareribs	8.95		
Beijing Ravioli	8.95		
Scallion Pancake	7.50		
Chicken Wings	12.50		
Chicken Fingers	9.50		
Chicken Teriyaki	11.95		
Beef Teriyaki	13.95		
Edamame Boiled soybeans with sea salt and lime	5.50		
Gyoza Pan fried pork and vegetable ravioli	7.95		
Salt & Pepper Wings	15.50		
Szechuan Style Wings 🌶	15.50		
Bo Bo For Two Egg rolls, chicken fingers, chicken wings, boneless spareribs, beef teriyaki, shrimp tempura, and crab rangoon (\$13.95 per additional serving)	27.95		

SOUPS

Hot & Sour Soup 🌶	Small 4.25	Large 7.95
Wonton Soup	4.25	7.95
Miso Soup	3.95	7.50
West Lake Beef Soup A type of egg drop soup with silky text and topped with cilantro and white pe		11.50

POULTRY

Chicken Lettuce Wraps With pine nuts and Hosin sauce	14.50
Sweet & Sour Chicken	12.95
General Gau's Chicken 🌶	14.95
Chicken with Vegetables	15.95
Kung Pao Chicken	15.95
Chicken with Cashew Nuts	15.95
Chicken in Garlic Sauce 🌶	15.95
Orange Flavored Chicken J & Lightly battered, sweet citrus chili sauce	15.95

BEEF AND PORK

Ψ

U 1 5 1 N

 \cup

Ψ Ζ Η \mathbf{C}

Mongolian Beef Sweet soy glaze, garlic, snipped onion	18.50
Beef with Mushrooms in Oyster Sauce	17.50
Beef with Broccoli	17.50
Kung Pao Beef 🌶	18.50
Beef with Peppers & Onions	17.50
Yuen Yang Spicy Beef J 🚳 In a hot-pepper sauce on a bed of string beans	18.50
Happy Family Beef, chicken, shrimp, and vegetables stir fried in a delicate brown sauce	19.50
Kung Pao Three Delight 🌶	19.50
Salt & Pepper Pork Tenderloin.	/ 16.50

Items are hot and spicy. Ask for mild, medium or extra spicy.

Southside chef specials.

DIETARY RESTRICTIONS

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

SEAFOOD

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Shrimp Lettuce Wraps With pine nuts and hoisin sauce	18.50
Pineapple Shrimp Lightly battered shrimp tossed with pineapple chunks and drizzled in our house made pineapple sauce	19.95
Shrimp with Ginger and Scallions	19.95
Shrimp in Garlic Sauce 🌶	18.50
Shrimp in Lobster Sauce	18.50
Shrimp with Vegetables	18.50
Salt & Pepper Calamari 🌶	18.50
Salt & Pepper Shrimp 🌶	19.95

VEGETABLE

13.50
13.50
14.95 1
13.50
13.95
13.95
14.95

LO-CAL SPECIALS

All items are steamed no oil, no sugar and no starch

Steamed Chicken With mixed vegetables	15.50
Steamed Shrimp With mixed vegetables	18.50
Buddha's Feast Steamed mixed vegetables, broccoli, baby corn	13.50

RICE AND NOOD	OLES	LUNCH SPECIALS Served daily 11:30 am to 2:30 pm (Exclude holidays and Sur	dav
Fried Rice Choice of chicken, beef, pork, shrimp, or veggie	9.95	Served with pork fried rice or with white rice	
Spinach Fried Rice (White)	12.95	L1 Sweet and Sour Chicken	11.95
•		L2 Chicken with Cashew Nuts	12.50
Southern Fried Rice (White)	12.95	L3 Kung Pao Chicken with Peanuts J	12.50
House Fried Rice	12.95	L4 General Gau's Chicken 🌶	12.50
Lo Mein Salt egg noodles stir fried with a choice of	10.95	L5 Sauteed Chicken with Vegetables	12.50
beef, chicken, pork, shrimp, or veggie		L6 Beef with Broccoli	13.50
House Lo Mein	12.95	L7 Beef with Peppers and Onions	13.50
Singapore Rice Noodles Thin rice noodles, light curry sauce and scrambled eg	14.50 Igs with	L8 Sauteed Shrimp with Vegetables	13.95
beef, chicken, shrimp, and veggies (without curry av		L9 Shrimp in Lobster Sauce	13.95
Pad Thai Flat rice noodles with combination of chicken, shrim	14.50 p,	L10 Vegetarian Delight	11.95
veggies, and crushed peanut		L11 Jajang Noodles (Not served with rice)	12.50
Jajang Noodles J	14.50	Combo #1	13.50
White Rice Small 2.00	D Large 3.00	Chicken fingers, chicken wing, and boneless spare	
Sushi Rice Small 4.00	Large 8.00	Combo #2 Beef skewers, crab rangoon, egg rolls	14.50
MALA SPICY PO Traditional Szechuan style with a variety of (Spicy, flowery, salty, sweet, bitter, smol	f flavor	JAPANESE LUNCH SPECIALS	
Traditional Szechuan style with a variety of	f flavor	LUNCH SPECIALS	20.50
Traditional Szechuan style with a variety of (Spicy, flowery, salty, sweet, bitter, smol	f flavor key)	LUNCH SPECIALS J 1 Sashimi Lunch Select raw fish filet	
Traditional Szechuan style with a variety of (Spicy, flowery, salty, sweet, bitter, smole Mala Beef J	f flavor (ey) 19.95	LUNCH SPECIALS J 1 Sashimi Lunch Select raw fish filet J 2 Sushi Lunch Select nigiri sushi with choice of either	20.50 18.50
Traditional Szechuan style with a variety of (Spicy, flowery, salty, sweet, bitter, smoked) Mala Beef J Mala Chicken J	f flavor (ey) 19.95 19.95	LUNCH SPECIALS J 1 Sashimi Lunch Select raw fish filet J 2 Sushi Lunch	
Traditional Szechuan style with a variety of (Spicy, flowery, salty, sweet, bitter, smoked) Mala Beef J Mala Chicken J Mala Tofu J Mala Combination J BANQUET & CATERIN Our classic banquet, prepared in aut	f flavor (key) 19.95 19.95 16.95 22.95 G hentic	LUNCH SPECIALS J 1 Sashimi Lunch Select raw fish filet J 2 Sushi Lunch Select nigiri sushi with choice of either California roll or Spicy Tuna roll J 3 Double Roll	18.50 16.95 16.50
Traditional Szechuan style with a variety of (Spicy, flowery, salty, sweet, bitter, smol Mala Beef J Mala Chicken J Mala Tofu J Mala Combination J BANQUET & CATERIN Our classic banquet, prepared in aut Chinese tradition, suits every occasion a starting at \$30.00 per person. Minimum of	f flavor (ey) 19.95 19.95 16.95 22.95 C hentic and taste of 20 guests.	LUNCH SPECIALS J1 Sashimi Lunch Select raw fish filet J2 Sushi Lunch Select nigiri sushi with choice of either California roll or Spicy Tuna roll J3 Double Roll Crazy roll and spicy tuna roll J4 Maki Lunch Choice of two rolls, one each from A and B: A. Tuna, Salmon, Shrimp, or Eel With choice of cucumber or av	18.50 16.95 16.50
Traditional Szechuan style with a variety of (Spicy, flowery, salty, sweet, bitter, smoked) Mala Beef J Mala Chicken J Mala Tofu J Mala Combination J BANQUET & CATERIN Our classic banquet, prepared in aut Chinese tradition, suits every occasion a	f flavor (key) 19.95 19.95 16.95 22.95 C hentic and taste of 20 guests.	 LUNCH SPECIALS J Sashimi Lunch Select raw fish filet J Sushi Lunch Select nigiri sushi with choice of either California roll or Spicy Tuna roll J Double Roll Crazy roll and spicy tuna roll J Maki Lunch Choice of two rolls, one each from A and B: A. Tuna, Salmon, Shrimp, or Eel With choice of cucumber or av B. Spicy Tuna, California, or Vegetable Roll J Sashimi and Double Roll 	18.50 16.95 16.50 ocado

RICE AND	NOODLE	S		LUNCH SPECIALS	
ried Rice		9.95		Served daily 11:30 am to 2:30 pm (Exclude holidays and S Served with pork fried rice or with white rice	unday
hoice of chicken, beef, pork, shrim	p, or veggie		L1	Sweet and Sour Chicken	11.95
pinach Fried Rice (Wi	nite)	12.95	L2	Chicken with Cashew Nuts	12.50
outhern Fried Rice (V	/hite)	12.95	L3	Kung Pao Chicken with Peanuts 🌶	12.50
louse Fried Rice		12.95	L4	General Gau's Chicken 🌶	12.50
o Mein alt egg noodles stir fried with a ch	oico of	10.95	L5	Sauteed Chicken with Vegetables	12.50
eef, chicken, pork, shrimp, or veggi			L6	Beef with Broccoli	13.50
louse Lo Mein		12.95	L7	Beef with Peppers and Onions	13.50
ingapore Rice Noodle		14.50	L8	Sauteed Shrimp with Vegetables	13.95
eef, chicken, shrimp, and veggies			L9	Shrimp in Lob <mark>ster Sau</mark> ce	13.95
ad Thai at rice noodles with combination (of chicken, shrimp,	14.50	L10	Vegetarian Delight	11.95
eggies, and crushed peanut		44.50	L11	Jajang Noodles (Not served with rice)	12.50
ajang Noodles J 🕷		14.50		nbo #1	13.50
Vhite Rice	Small 2.00 L	arge 3.00		en fingers, chicken wing, and boneless spare	14.50
ushi Rice MALA SP Traditional Szechuan styl (Spicy, flowery, salty, s	ICY POT e with a variety of flavor	arge 8.00	Beef :	JAPANESE LUNCH SPECIALS	
Mala Beef 🌶	19.	95	J 1	Sashimi Lunch	20.50
Mala Chicken 🌶	19.	95		Select raw fish filet	40.50
Mala Tofu 🌶	16.	95	J 2	Sushi Lunch Select nigiri sushi with choice of either California roll or Spicy Tuna roll	18.50
Mala Combination	22.	95	J 3	Double Roll	16.95
				Crazy roll and spicy tuna roll	10.55
BANQUET 8	CATERING		J 4	Maki Lunch Choice of two rolls, one each from A and B:	16.50
Our classic banquet, Chinese tradition, suits e	every occasion and ta	ste		A. Tuna, Salmon, Shrimp, or Eel With choice of cucumber or B. Spicy Tuna, California, or Vegetable Roll	
starting at \$30.00 per perso		juests.	J 5	Sashimi and Double Roll Chef choice of raw fish, California roll, and Spicy Tuna roll	27.50
Our private functio for your personal or			J 6	Sashimi & Sushi Lunch Chef choice sushi, sashimi, and Tuna roll	32.50
Please consult our man	ager for recommende	h			

Please consult our manager for recommended banquets menus or to plan your own special event.

SUSHI BAR

Carpaccio Spicy Garlic Basil Sauce, Choice of Tuna, Salmon or Yellowtail	15.50
Pepper Tuna with Ponzu Sauce	17.50
Yellowtail in Chili Yuzu Sauce	15.50
Naruto Choice of Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail or Crab stick roll with avocado thinly cucumber and Tobiko (spicy option is available)	15.50
Magura Awase Spicy Tuna with Fish Roe, Tempura flake, Seaweed Salad and Avocado	14.50
Spicy Roll Combo Tuna, Salmon, and Crab Stick	25.95
Sushi Deluxe Chef select 10 pcs Sushi, Tuna Roll, and Cucumber Roll	32.95
Sashimi Deluxe Chef select 18 pcs raw fish fillet	35.95
Sushi & Sashimi Deluxe 7 pcs Sushi, 12 pc Sashimi & Chef Specials Rolls	54.95
Sushi & Sashimi Lover 10 pc Sushi, 15 pcs Sashimi & 2 Chef Specials Rolls	75.95

SALAD

House Salad Mustard Dressing	5.95
Seaweed Salad Sesame Dressing	7.95
Avocado & Crab Stick Salad Mayonnaise Dressing	12.95
Sashimi Salad Lemon Dressing	15.95

J Items are hot and spicy. Ask for mild, medium or extra spicy.

Southside chef specials.

ROLLED SUSHI

Avocado Roll	6.50
Cucumber Roll	6.50
Sweet Potato Roll	7.50
Garden Roll Assortment of vegetables	8.50
Tuna Roll	8.50
Salmon Roll	8.50
Spicy Roll Choice of Tuna, Salmon, and Yellowtail	9.50
Eel Avocado Roll	9.50
Eel Cucumber Roll	9.50
Philadelphia Roll Smoked Salmon, Scallion, and Cream Cheese	9.50
Alaska Roll Salmon, Avocado, and Cucumber	9.25
California Roll Crab Meat, Cucumber, Avocado & Roe	8.50
Shrimp Tempura Roll	12.50
Yellowtail Jalapeno Roll	11.50
Crazy Roll Shrimp tempura, avocado, cucumber and spicy mayo	12.50
Rainbow Roll	15.50
Caterpillar Roll Eel, Cucumber, Avocado and roe rolled in the shape of a Caterpillar	16.50
Sweetheart Roll Spicy Tuna, Salmon Crunch Avocado with Soybean Paper	18.50

Red Lion Roll Shrimp tempura topped with spicy tuna and tobiko 17.50

ROLLED SUSHI

Red Sox Roll Eel, Crab Meat and Avocado in a Soybean Paper	18.50	R
Bruins Roll King Crab, Avocado, Apples, and Garlic topped with Salmo	18.50	
Celtic Roll Spicy King Crab, Lobster, Mango, and Tempura Flake in a Soybean Paper	19.50	
Patriot Roll Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail, Cucumber, with White Soybean paper and Wasabi Mayo	19.50	
Snow Mountain Roll Shrimp Tempura topped King Crab with Mayo	18.50	
Sunset Roll Shrimp Tempura and Lobster wrapped with Mango	19.50	
Kamikaze Roll Spicy King Crab Mango and Avocado topped with Sea Scallop, Kiwi Tobiko	20.50	
French Cake Roll Spicy Tuna, Avocado, Cucumber, Soybean Paper wrapped with Albacore and Salmon, Color Tobiko	21.50	
Godzilla Roll King Crab, Avocado, Shrimp Tempura topped with Eel and Tobiko	21.50	
Southside Roll King Crab, Avocado and Seaweed topped with Salmon and Jalapeno	21.50	
Golden Phoenix Spicy Shrimp, Cucumber, Mango, topped with Tuna, Salmon, Albacore, Mayo, and Torched	21.50	
Angry Dragon Shrimp Tempura, Spicy Tuna, and Papaya topped with Spicy King Crab	21.50	

DIETARY RESTRICTIONS

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

SUSHI AND SASHIMI

Any of the above may be o (3 pieces addition
Crab Stick Kani
Mackerel Saba
Octopus Tako
Salmon Sake
Salmon Roe Ikura
Striped Bass Suzuki
Scallop Hotategai
Shrimp Ebi
Smoked Salmon
Squid Ika
Tuna Maguro
Spicy Tuna
White Tuna
Flying Fish Roe Masago
Eel Unagi
Egg Tamago
Yellolwtail Hamachi
Fatty Tuna Toro
Sea Urchin Uni
Red Snapper Tai

Ψ

Raw or cooked seafood over rice served 2 pieces per order Any of the above may be ordered as Sashimi (3 pieces additional \$2.50)

5.50	
6.95	
6.95	
7.50	
7.95	
6.95	
7.95	
6.50	
7.50	
6.95	
7.95	
7.95	
6.95	
6.50	
7.50	
5.50	
7.95	
Market Price	
Market Price	
Market Price	

FINE ASIAN CUISINE COCKTAIL LOUNGE



SOUTHSIDE

508.478.1001 508.478.2001

146 South Main Street Milford, MA 01757

> Monday - Thursday 11:30 am - 10 pm

Friday & Saturday 11:30 am - 11pm

Sunday 12 noon - 10 pm



SouthSideAsianCuisine.com